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Office Order :-

Sub- Formation of Internal Quality Assurance (IQAC) Committee for Academic Year 2022-2023

All the following members are hereby informed that, a Formation of Internal Quality Assurance
(IQAC) Committee is formed as under for A.Y. 2022-2023,

Sr. Name Designation Phone E-mail-1D
No. Number
1 | Dr. Attar A. C. Chairman 9970700901 | principal@kbpcoes.edu.in
|
2 | Dr.S.G. Menkudale | RManagemeflt 02162-234566 | higher@rayatshikshan.edu
. Representative
3 | Mrs. Mane Sunita V. ' Coordinator 9822096597 | sunita.mane@kbpcoes.edu.in
. ! Office A ‘ :
4 | Dr.Modi S. ], Adinbxbngitin 9822051275 | registrar@kbpcoes.edu.in
5 | Dr. Suresh Nipanikar Teacher 8600004314 | Suresh.nipanikar@kbpcoes.edu.in
6 | Mr. Sheetalkumar Desai Teacher 9371454061 | Sheetalkumar.desaif@kbpcoes.edu.in
7 | Mr. Kshirsagar A. P. Teacher 8928373304 | Anirudh.kshirsagar@kbpcoes. edu.in
8 | Ms. Urmila Dakave ? Teacher 9325306306 | Urmila.dakave(@kbpcoes.edu.in
9 | Ms. Yogita Babar ' Teacher 7709205409 | Yogita.babar@kbpcoes.edu.in
10 | Ms. Bokare Uma 5 Teacher 9421679283 | Uma.bhokare@kbpcoes.edu.in
11 | Mr. Bhandare Nilesh D. . Alumni 9096142430 | ndbhandare@mitaoce.ac.in
12 | Mr. Kailash Bhatt ' Industry 9850563804 | kailas. b@acmeinfovision.com
Member of pval@modeldevelopers.com
13 | Mr. Agate Pradyumna V. Rotary Club 9822755935
14 | Mr. Santosh Sadashiv More Parent 8275661060 | dhumal.shashikant@gmail.com
3 |
15 I\PAr;)i.eZun}ar Hanmantrao = Parent 9404973267 | zunjarmane(@gmail.com
16 | Ms. Vaishnavi Chavan ; Student 9172101729 | Vaishnavi.chavan@kbpcoes.edu.in
17 | Ms. Janhavi Rohit Jagdale | Student 9545300443 | Nianhavil@gmail.com

of meeting to undersigned. Th
functioning of the committee.

The Chairman /Secretary of the committee are instructed to organize the meeting and submit minutes

2. Dean Administration/Dean Academics,

3. All HOD’s ,

es should get detailed guideline from the undersigned about the
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